
First&Last Name Gym M/F DOB AGE-GROUP TR 1 2 3 4

Sachita Gupta Rising Stars Female 27.07.2010  7-8 3 6.8 6.9 7

Sophie Salvado ETA Female 2010  7-8 3 8.4 8.3 8.2

Hannah Sobocinki ETA Female 2010  7-8 3 8.5 8.7 8.4

Abby Esposito ETA Female 2010  7-8 3 6.9 7.3 7.4

Joshalyn Salveo ETA Female 2010  7-8 3 7.7 7.3 7.5

Ashley Lynch ETA Female 2010 8&Under 4 7.6 7.7 7.5

Autumn Bruno ETA Female 2010 8&Under 4 7.4 7.3 7.2

Charlotte Chen Rising Stars Female 04.11.2010 8&Under 4 7 6.9 7

Kayla Williams Rising Stars Female 02.01.2010 8&Under 4 8 7.8 7.7

Nora Simmonds Rising Stars Female 28.07.2010 8&Under 4 8.1 8.1 8.2

Grace Manfre Rising Stars Female 23.07.2011 8&Under 4 7.1 6.8 6.9

Finn Lichtman Rising Stars Male 04.08.2011 8&Under 4 5.7 5.7 5.8

Alexander Krapivin Motion Male 25.01.2009 8&Under 4 7.2 7 7.4

Lotus Chang Motion Female 24.02.2008  9-10 3 4.1 3.7 3.7

Tara Volen Motion Female 20.10.2008  9-10 4 8.2 7.9 8

Winter Ramo-Bush Sunburst Female 14.12.2004 11&Over 3 7.7 7.5 7.5

Xola Moody Sunburst Female 03.05.2006 11&Over 3 7.3 7.5 7.1

Emmi Beemer Sunburst Female 04.01.2006 11&Over 3 7.9 8 8.3

Cerys Evans Sunburst Female 17.10.2006 11&Over 3 6.6 6.9 6.7

Ashley Brandzel Sunburst Female 06.08.2006  11-12 4 7.9 7.7 7.6

Neve D'Amico Motion Female 21.05.2006  11-12 4 5.5 5.7 5.5

Sonya Krimer Rising Stars Female 28.02.2012 6&Under 3 4.7 5 5

Olivia Corsaro Rising Stars Female 04.05.2011 6&Under 3 6.4 6.1 6.1

Rosalia Gerardo Rising Stars Female 15.02.2011 6&Under 3 5.4 5.4 5.4

Margaux Oxley ETA Female 2012 6&Under 3 7.9 8 7.7

Grace Nicosia ETA Female 2011 6&Under 3 7.3 7.4 7.5

Amelia Glynn Indigo Female 12.07.2005  11-12 5 3.8 3.5 3.7

Mia Salas Indigo Female 25.04.2006  11-12 5 4.5 4.4 4.5

Fiona Mamas Jets Female 25.07.2006  11-12 5 7.4 7.3 7.6

Emily McKenna Jets Female 12.09.2005  11-12 5 7.9 8 7.9

Cassidy Sweeney Jets Female 08.06.2006  11-12 5 0.7 0.7 0.7

Sera Wong Jets Female 16.11.2005  11-12 5 7.4 7.3 7.4

Misha Yadav Jets Female 25.11.2005  11-12 5 7.1 7.1 7.2

Lindsay Shreve Motion Female 15.11.2006  11-12 5 7.7 7.6 7.5

Max Tutela Giguere Male 11.03.05  11-12 6 8 8 8

Sophia Licardi OC Sports Club Female 19.01.2006  11-12 6 8.3 8 8

Brianna Suszynski Rising Stars Female 07.01.2005  11-12 6 7.5 7.5 7.4

Hannah Barlow Indigo Female 29.08.2006  11-12 6 5.7 5.9 6

Jocelyn Harris Indigo Female 14.10.2005  11-12 6 7.3 7.4 7.5

Josephine Kuo Indigo Female 15.03.2006  11-12 6 7.8 7.7 7.9

Leigha Matter Indigo Female 19.11.2005  11-12 6 8 8 8.2

Mackenzie Matter Indigo Female 28.09.2006  11-12 6 7.8 7.7 7.7

Olivia Stecky Indigo Female 23.09.2006  11-12 6 7.8 7.9 8.2

Sienna Barbarisi Indigo Female 22.06.2005  11-12 6 8 8 8.1

Trampoline

Rising Stars Invite 2017 Scores



Tara Higgins Indigo Female 28.07.2005  11-12 6 7.4 7.4 7.4

Emily Long Olympika Female 31.07.2006  11-12 6 8 7.7 7.9

Abby Weer KMC F 24.08.2005  11-12 6 8.2 8.1 8.1

Madison McKenna Jets Female 17.05.2004  13-14 5 1.4 1.4 1.4

Valora Wong Jets Female 08.04.2004  13-14 6 7.8 7.7 8

Arianna Gonzalez Sunburst Female 22.02.2004  13-14 6 3.6 3.5 3.5

Gabrielle Arace Indigo Female 07.09.2003  13-14 6 8.1 7.9 8

Ruth du Plessis Indigo Female 22.02.2004  13-14 6 7.9 8 8.1

Daniel Novojilov ETA Male 2009 8&Under 5 7.7 7.7 7.5

Drew Corcoran ETA Male 2009 8&Under 5 7.7 7.8 7.8

Julianna Fiore ETA Female 2010 8&Under 5 7.5 7.6 7.5

Taylor Bien-Aime Indigo Female 07.02.2009 8&Under 5 7.4 7.3 7.3

Cayla Adler Rising Stars Female 06.06.2001 15&Over 6 8 7.9 8

Annabelle Alpar OC Sports Club Female 18.08.2002 15&Over 6 3.8 3.6 3.7

Lauren Thompson OC Sports Club Female 16.10.2001 15&Over 6 7.7 7.7 7.8

Keeliegh Babcock KMC F 28.08.2002 15&Over 6 7.5 7.5 7.4

Kaitlyn Siksnius Indigo Female 20.06.2007  9-10 5 7.7 7.8 8.1

Korryn Peterson Indigo Female 21.11.2008  9-10 5 7.4 7.4 7.3

Lily Klepper Indigo Female 26.01.2007  9-10 5 7.3 7.2 7.4

Phoebe Kanellakos Indigo Female 02.03.2007  9-10 5 7.8 7.9 8

Maya Baireddy ETA Female 2008  9-10 5 0.7 0.7 0.7

Ayla Salvado ETA Female 2007  9-10 5 7.7 7.9 7.9

Evie Argiropoulos Motion Female 10.10.2007  9-10 6 8.1 8.2 8.8

Emma Eisenberg Motion Female 30.05.2007  9-10 6 7.8 7.8 7.6

Madison McKenna Jets Female 17.05.2004  13-14 5 1.9 2.4 1.8

Emmett Breene Airtime Male 08.26.02 15&Over 7 7.7 7.8 7.9

Mary Hope Geise Airtime Female 09.11.01 15&Over 7 7.8 8 8

Maggie Keenan Motion Female 23.05.2002 15&Over 7 8.1 8.1 8.3

Alyssa Potorti Westminster Female 14.08.2007  9-10 7 7.7 7.6 7.6

Mina Miller ETA Female 2008  9-10 7 7.6 7.8 7.6

Maggie Danley Rising Stars Female 01.01.2009 8&Under 7 7.9 7.8 7.7

Mia Manfre Rising Stars Female 15.11.2008 8&Under 7 8.1 8.3 8.4

Austin Center Airtime Male 07.14.09 8&Under 7 8.5 8.6 8.4

Sami Panfili Jets Female 06.04.2005  11-12 7 7.7 7.8 7.9

Brielle Epstein Motion Female 11.11.2006  11-12 7 8.3 8.3 8

Franki Radzicki Motion Female 30.10.2006  11-12 7 7.8 7.8 7.9

Ian Kish Westminster Male 3.18.2004  13-14 7 7.6 7.6 7.4

Alexandra Downs Westminster Female 05.06.2004  13-14 7 7.6 7.4 7.4

Grace Lepre Indigo Female 01.09.2003  13-14 7 7.8 7.9 7.8

Harlie Dultz Indigo Female 17.03.2003  13-14 7 3.2 3.2 3.4

Carly Gundersen Jets Female 21.01.2004  13-14 7 8 7.9 7.8

Maddie Rosenberg Motion Female 23.09.2003  13-14 7 7.9 7.8 7.7

Kiara Kloss KMC F 04.08.2003  13-14 7 8.3 8.2 8.2

Amber KMC f 26.06.1905 13-14 7 7.5 7.7 7.8

Nicolas Farfoglia Westminster Male 25.06.2005 12&Under 8 7.5 7.4 7.2

7.4 7.2 7

Alexander Rozenshteyn Olympika Male 02.11.2008 12&Under 8 6.5 6.5 6.8



7.5 7.7 7.8

Danielle Eckert Motion Female 14.10.2004  13-14 8 7 7 6.7

5.4 5.2 5.4

Jillian Epstein Motion Female 11.02.2003  13-14 8 7.9 7.7 7.7

7.1 6.9 7

Amanda Long Motion Female 01.03.2004  13-14 8 7.7 7.7 7.5

7.2 7 7.1

Sadie Acland KMC F 04.06.2003  13-14 8 6.5 6.2 6.6

7.2 7.2 7.1

Ryan Szilvasi Motion Male 10.09.2003  13-14 8 7.8 7.7 7

7.5 7.2 7.2

Madelyn Epstein Motion Female 11.11.2008 10&Under 8 7.7 7.6 7.5

7 7.2 7.1

Annabella Ursu ETA Female 2009 10&Under 8 8 7.8 8

7.8 7.7 7.7

Grace Danley Rising Stars Female 01.01.2009 10&Under 8 6.7 6.5 6.7

7.2 7.2 7.4

Nathan  Nackman Giguere Male 09.02.02 15&Over 8 7.9 7.6 7.6

7.4 7.1 7.3

Isaac Hannah KMC M 20.12.2001 15&Over 8 6.5 6.3 6.5

6.4 6 6.1

Carolyn Bianchi Jets Female 01.10.2000 15&Over 8 6.9 6.9 6.9

6.5 6.3 6.6

Kendall Lippert Jets Female 05.06.2000 15&Over 8 7.4 7.3 7.4

7.7 7.6 7.6

Leah Garafalo Rising Stars Female 24.07.2006  11-12 9 7.8 8 7.8

7.5 7.3 7.6

Ashley Sherman ETA Female 2006  11-12 9 3 3.1 2.9

0.7 0.7 0.7

Caitlyn Warmkessel Rising Stars Female 05.01.2004  13-14 9 7.1 7.2 7.2

5.5 5.3 5.6

Ritsika Prakasam Rising Stars Female 15.10.2004  13-14 9 7.5 7.7 7.4

7 7.3 7

Alexandra Hoeler Rising Stars Female 05.04.2004  13-14 9 7.4 7.4 7.4

5.8 5.7 5.9

Samantha Senoff Rising Stars Female 16.10.2004  13-14 9 7.1 7.1 7.4

7.1 7.2 7.1

Kailey Epstein Motion Female 11.11.2004  13-14 9 7.5 7.6 7.7

7.5 7.8 7.7

Marlena Gracia Rising Stars Female 11.01.2008 10&Under 9 0 0 0

7.6 7.5 7.5

Ava Dehanes ETA Female 2007 10&Under 9 8.3 8.3 8.3

7.5 7.4 7.1

Thomas Smith Giguere Male 06.16.00 15&Over 9 7.8 7.8 7.8

7.8 7.8 7.8

Gillianne Lux Rising Stars Female 21.01.1999 15&Over 9 1.3 1.3 1.5

0.7 0.7 0.7



Ryann Hassett Giguere Female 06.01.01 15&Over 9 7.7 7.6 7.7

7.1 7 7.4

Mary Gallagher ETA Female 2003  13-14 YE 8.5 8.6 8.5

7.5 7.6 7.5

Nikki Pawar ETA Female 2003  13-14 YE 8.4 8.4 8.3

0.6 0.6 0.6

Olivia Denery ETA Female 2004  13-14 YE 8.5 8.7 8.6

7.5 7.8 7.6

Rachael DeSimone Rising Stars Female 12.04.2005  13-14 YE 8.3 8.2 8.3

7.3 7.1 7.4

Matthew Tocci Rising Stars Male 31.05.2006  11-14 10 8.4 8.4 8.1

7.3 7.1 7

Reilly Lichtman Rising Stars Male 12.08.2006  11-14 10 8.1 8.4 8.3

7.1 7.1 7

Mateo Reihman KMC M 21.05.2004  11-14 10 7.7 7.6 7.8

6.6 6.3 6.4

Vivian Schanely Rising Stars Female 05.10.2005  9-12 10 8.5 8.5 8.5

7.2 7.1 7.3

Ava Hernando ETA Female 2005  9-12 10 8.6 8.6 8.4

7.8 7.7 7.7

Logan McCoy ETA Female 2006  9-12 10 8.1 8.2 8.2

7.4 7.5 7.5

Alexandra Mytnik Rising Stars Female 11.08.2008  9-12 10 8.4 8.4 8.4

7.8 7.9 7.6

Jackie Russo ETA Female 2002 15&Over 10 8.3 8.3 8.2

0.6 0.7 0.7

Alexandra Paredes ETA Female 1998 15&Over 10 8.3 8.4 8.4

7.4 7.4 7.7

Nicole Kedoin Motion Female 20.09.2000 15&Over 10 7.9 7.8 7.7

Ella Manfre Rising Stars Female 12.07.2003  13-14 10 8.4 8.5 8.7

7.4 7.5 7.4

Juliana Perrette Rising Stars Female 22.05.2004  13-14 10 8.2 8.1 8.1

6.1 6.2 6

Zoe Conklin Airtime Female 04.01.03  13-14 10 8.2 8.4 8.4

7.3 7.3 7.5

Julie Mullins ETA Female 2003  13-14 10 8.1 8 8.3

4.2 4.3 4.2

Paige Loh ETA Female 2003  13-14 10 8 8.1 8

7.6 7.6 7.4

Alana Cushing ETA Female 2004  13-14 10 7.8 7.5 7.6

7 7 6.9

Michelle Sherman ETA Female 2004  13-14 10 7.9 7.8 8

7 7 7

Julianna Okun ETA Female 2004  13-14 10 8.2 8.4 8.3

7.5 7.4 7.3

Nicole Mytnik Rising Stars Female 19.09.2001 JR JR 8.4 8.1 8

4.5 4.6 4.4



Noelle Moser Rising Stars Female 02.04.2001 JR JR 8.5 8.5 8.3

7 7 7.2

Casey Primiano ETA Female 2001 JR JR 8.4 8.4 8.5

7.7 7.6 7.5

Katelyn Reid ETA Female 2002 JR JR 8.2 8.3 8.4

7.4 7.3 7.2

Lauryn Screen ETA Female 2002 JR JR 8.6 8.5 8.5

7.7 7.8 7.6

Vincent Pedulla Rising Stars Male 21.07.2001 JR JR 8.1 8.1 8.4

7.3 7.4 7.4

Nico Verderosa ETA Male 2002 JR JR 8.5 8.6 8.7

3 2.9 3.1

First&Last Name Gym M/F DOB AGE-GROUP DM 1 2 3 4

Margaux Oxley ETA Female 2012 6&Under 3 8.5 8.4 8.4

8.5 8.4 8.4

Grace Nicosia ETA Female 2011 6&Under 3 9.5 9.6 9.6

9.6 9.5 9.5

Sonya Krimer Rising Stars Female 28.02.2012 6&Under 3 7.5 7.4 7.5

8.4 8.4 8.3

Olivia Corsaro Rising Stars Female 04.05.2011 6&Under 3 7.1 7.1 7

7.3 7.1 7.1

Rosalia Gerardo Rising Stars Female 15.02.2011 6&Under 3 7.2 7.2 7.2

6.8 6.8 6.8

Grace Manfre Rising Stars Female 23.07.2011 6&Under 3 6.8 6.8 6.8

6.4 6.5 6.5

Finn Lichtman Rising Stars Male 04.08.2011 8&Under 4 8.3 8.3 8.3

9.4 9.5 9.5

Sachita Gupta Rising Stars Female 27.07.2010  7-8 3 8.5 8.6 8.6

9.4 9.4 9.4

Sophie Salvado ETA Female 2010  7-8 3 9.3 9.3 9.3

9.6 9.6 9.6

Hannah Sobocinki ETA Female 2010  7-8 3 9.6 9.5 9.5

9.8 9.8 9.8

Abby Esposito ETA Female 2010  7-8 3 9.5 9.4 9.5

9.5 9.5 9.5

Autumn Bruno ETA Female 2010  7-8 3 9.4 9.4 9.4

9.5 9.4 9.5

Joshalyn Salveo ETA Female 2010  7-8 3 8.6 8.5 8.5

7.3 7.3 7.3

Ashley Lynch ETA Female 2010 8&Under 4 9.4 9.4 9.4

9.3 9.4 9.3

Charlotte Chen Rising Stars Female 04.11.2010 8&Under 4 9.5 9.5 9.6

8.4 8.5 8.5

Kayla Williams Rising Stars Female 02.01.2010 8&Under 4 9.7 9.6 9.7

9.5 9.5 9.5

Nora Simmonds Rising Stars Female 28.07.2010 8&Under 4 9.8 9.6 9.8

Double-Mini



9.6 9.7 9.7

Kaitlyn Siksnius Indigo Female 20.06.2007  9-10 5 9.7 9.6 9.7

9.5 9.5 9.5

Korryn Peterson Indigo Female 21.11.2008  9-10 5 9.5 9.6 9.6

9.5 9.4 9.4

Maya Baireddy ETA Female 2008  9-10 5 9.2 9.1 9.2

9.4 9.3 9.3

Ayla Salvado ETA Female 2007  9-10 5 9.5 9.4 9.4

9.2 9.2 9.2

Lily Klepper Indigo Female 26.01.2007  8-10 6 9.4 9.4 9.4

9.4 9.5 9.4

Phoebe Kanellakos Indigo Female 02.03.2007  8-10 6 9.4 9.3 9.4

9.4 9.4 9.4

Mina Miller ETA Female 2008  8-10 6 9.4 9.4 9.4

9.4 9.3 9.4

Maggie Danley Rising Stars Female 01.01.2009  8-10 6 9.4 9.5 9.5

9.6 9.5 9.6

Amelia Glynn Indigo Female 12.07.2005  11-12 5 9.5 9.5 9.5

9.5 9.5 9.6

Fiona Mamas Jets Female 25.07.2006  11-12 5 9.3 9.4 9.3

9.5 9.4 9.5

Emily McKenna Jets Female 12.09.2005  11-12 5 9.5 9.4 9.4

9.4 9.4 9.4

Cassidy Sweeney Jets Female 08.06.2006  11-12 5 9.3 9.4 9.3

9.3 9.2 9.2

Sera Wong Jets Female 16.11.2005  11-12 5 9.5 9.4 9.5

9.4 9.3 9.4

Misha Yadav Jets Female 25.11.2005  11-12 5 9.5 9.5 9.5

9.5 9.5 9.5

Max Tutela Giguere Male 11.03.05  11-12 6 9.1 9.1 9.1

9.2 9.1 9.2

Brianna Suszynski Rising Stars Female 07.01.2005  11-12 6 9.3 9.4 9.4

9.5 9.5 9.5

Mackenzie Matter Indigo Female 28.09.2006  11-12 6 9.5 9.5 9.5

9.6 9.6 9.6

Mia Salas Indigo Female 25.04.2006  11-12 6 8.4 8.5 8.4

9.4 9.5 9.4

Olivia Stecky Indigo Female 23.09.2006  11-12 6 9.4 9.5 9.5

9.5 9.5 9.5

Tara Higgins Indigo Female 28.07.2005  11-12 6 9.4 9.3 9.4

9.4 9.4 9.4

Sami Panfili Jets Female 06.04.2005  11-12 6 9.4 9.4 9.5

9.3 9.3 9.3

Abby Weer KMC F 24.08.2005  11-12 6 9.3 9.4 9.3

9.3 9.3 9.3

Valora Wong Jets Female 08.04.2004  13-14 6 9.4 9.4 9.4

9.3 9.3 9.2



Carly Gundersen Jets Female 21.01.2004  13-14 6 9.4 9.4 9.4

9.4 9.4 9.4

Madison McKenna Jets Female 17.05.2004  13-14 5 9.4 9.5 9.5

9.4 9.4 9.4

Daniel Novojilov ETA Male 2009 8&Under 5 9.4 9.5 9.5

9.3 9.3 9.3

Drew Corcoran ETA Male 2009 8&Under 5 9.5 9.5 9.5

9.4 9.5 9.5

Julianna Fiore ETA Female 2010 8&Under 5 9.4 9.3 9.4

8.8 8.9 8.8

Taylor Bien-Aime Indigo Female 07.02.2009 8&Under 5 9.5 9.5 9.5

9.5 9.5 9.5

Keeliegh Babcock KMC F 28.08.2002 15&Over 6 9.5 9.5 9.6

6.6 6.7 6.7

Hannah Barlow Indigo Female 29.08.2006  11-12 7 9.6 9.6 9.7

6.6 6.6 6.6

Jocelyn Harris Indigo Female 14.10.2005  11-12 7 9.5 9.4 9.5

9.3 9.3 9.4

Josephine Kuo Indigo Female 15.03.2006  11-12 7 9.5 9.5 9.6

9.3 9.4 9.4

Leigha Matter Indigo Female 19.11.2005  11-12 7 9.6 9.7 9.7

9.3 9.3 9.3

Sienna Barbarisi Indigo Female 22.06.2005  11-12 7 9.6 9.7 9.6

9.5 9.5 9.5

Leah Garafalo Rising Stars Female 24.07.2006  11-12 8 9.5 9.5 9.5

9.5 9.4 9.5

Ashley Sherman ETA Female 2006  11-12 8 6.6 6.7 6.6

9.3 9.3 9.3

Nicolas Farfoglia Westminster Male 25.06.2005  11-12 8 9.4 9.4 9.4

9.3 9.3 9.4

Annabella Ursu ETA Female 2009 10&Under 7 9.4 9.5 9.4

9.4 9.3 9.3

Grace Danley Rising Stars Female 01.01.2009 10&Under 7 9.6 9.5 9.5

9.4 9.4 9.4

Mia Manfre Rising Stars Female 15.11.2008 10&Under 7 9.4 9.5 9.5

9.3 9.4 9.4

Alyssa Potorti Westminster Female 14.08.2007 10&Under 7 9.4 9.4 9.4

6.6 6.6 6.5

Nathan  Nackman Giguere Male 09.02.02 15&Over 7 9.4 9.4 9.4

9.4 9.4 9.4

Mary Hope Geise Airtime Female 09.11.01 15&Over 7 9.4 9.3 9.4

6.5 6.6 6.6

Cayla Adler Rising Stars Female 06.06.2001 15&Over 7 9.4 9.3 9.3

8.5 8.6 8.6

Thomas Smith Giguere Male 06.16.00 15&Over 8 9.3 9.3 9.3

9.3 9.3 9.3

Ryann Hassett Giguere Female 06.01.01 15&Over 8 9.4 9.4 9.4



9.5 9.4 9.5

Carolyn Bianchi Jets Female 01.10.2000 15&Over 8 9.3 9.4 9.4

9.3 9.3 9.3

Kendall Lippert Jets Female 05.06.2000 15&Over 8 9.3 9.3 9.4

9.2 9.2 9.3

Ian Kish Westminster Male 3.18.2004  13-14 7 9.4 9.3 9.4

9.2 9.3 9.2

Alexandra Downs Westminster Female 05.06.2004  13-14 7 9.4 9.4 9.5

9.1 9.2 9.2

Gabrielle Arace Indigo Female 07.09.2003  13-14 7 9.5 9.5 9.5

9.3 9.1 9.3

Gianna Bobrowski Indigo Female 26.03.2004  13-14 7 9.5 9.5 9.5

9.2 9.1 9.3

Grace Lepre Indigo Female 01.09.2003  13-14 7 9.4 9.4 9.4

9.3 9.4 9.4

Harlie Dultz Indigo Female 17.03.2003  13-14 7 9.5 9.5 9.5

9.3 9.2 9.3

Ruth du Plessis Indigo Female 22.02.2004  13-14 7 9.5 9.4 9.4

9.3 9.4 9.4

Tara Sedlak Indigo Female 22.05.2004  13-14 7 9.4 9.5 9.4

9.2 9.2 9.5

Kiara Kloss KMC F 04.08.2003  13-14 7 9.2 9.3 9.2

9.3 9.2 9.2

Sadie Acland KMC F 04.06.2003  13-14 7 9.3 9.3 9.2

9.3 9.2 9.2

Amber Birkett KMC F 13-15 7 9.4 9.3 9.4

8.7 8.7 8.7

Caitlyn Warmkessel Rising Stars Female 05.01.2004  13-14 8 9.3 9.3 9.4

9.2 9.2 9.2

Ritsika Prakasam Rising Stars Female 15.10.2004  13-14 8 9.3 9.4 9.4

8.6 8.7 8.7

Alexandra Hoeler Rising Stars Female 05.04.2004  13-14 8 9.5 9.4 9.5

9.3 9.4 9.3

Samantha Senoff Rising Stars Female 16.10.2004  13-14 8 9 9.1 9.1

9.3 9.3 9.3

Alexandra Mytnik Rising Stars Female 11.08.2008 10&Under 8 9.4 9.4 9.3

9.5 9.5 9.5

Marlena Gracia Rising Stars Female 11.01.2008 10&Under 8 9.2 9.2 9.1

9.4 9.4 9.4

Matthew Tocci Rising Stars Male 31.05.2006  11-14 9 9.4 9.3 9.4

9.4 9.4 9.4

Reilly Lichtman Rising Stars Male 12.08.2006  11-14 9 9.2 9.3 9.2

9.3 9.3 9.3

Mateo Reihman KMC M 21.05.2004  11-14 9 9.3 9.2 9.2

9.3 9.3 9.2

Vivian Schanely Rising Stars Female 05.10.2005  11-14 9 9.4 9.3 9.4

9.3 9.3 9.3



Ella Manfre Rising Stars Female 12.07.2003  11-14 9 9.5 9.5 9.6

9.5 9.5 9.6

Juliana Perrette Rising Stars Female 22.05.2004  11-14 9 9.2 9.1 9.2

9.4 9.4 9.4

Alana Cushing ETA Female 2004  11-14 9 9.2 9.1 9.2

8.7 8.8 8.7

Michelle Sherman ETA Female 2004  11-14 9 9.2 9.2 9.2

9.2 9.1 9.2

Julianna Okun ETA Female 2004  11-14 9 6.6 6.7 6.6

8.3 8.3 8.8

Catalina Pena ETA Female 2003 13-14 9 8.7 8.8 8.8

8.7 8.8 8.7

Ava Dehanes ETA Female 2007 10&Under 9 9.4 9.3 9.4

9 9 9

Ava Hernando ETA Female 2005  11-12 10 9.4 9.3 9.3

9.5 9.4 9.5

Logan McCoy ETA Female 2006  11-12 10 9.5 9.4 9.4

9.4 9.3 9.4

Rachael DeSimone Rising Stars Female 12.04.2005  11-12 10 9.3 9.2 9.3

9.5 9.5 9.6

Noelle Moser Rising Stars Female 02.04.2001 15&Over 10 9.5 9.4 9.5

9.5 9.4 9.5

First&Last Name Gym M/F DOB AGE-GROUP TU 1 2 3 4

Neve D'Amico Motion Female 21.05.2006 11&Over 3 8.5 8.6 8.6

8.8 8.6 9

Brianna Suszynski Rising Stars Female 07.01.2005  11-12 4 8.9 9.1 9.1

9.3 9.2 9.1

Sera Wong Jets Female 16.11.2005  11-12 4 9.1 9.3 9.3

9.4 9.5 9.3

Xola Moody Sunburst Female 03.05.2006  11-12 4 9.3 9.2 9.5

9.5 9.5 9.4

Emmi Beemer Sunburst Female 04.01.2006  11-12 4 9.5 9.5 9.5

9.3 9.5 9.4

Cayla Adler Rising Stars Female 06.06.2001 15&Over 4 9.6 9.5 9.4

9.5 9.6 9.6

Lotus Chang Motion Female 24.02.2008  9-10 3 8.3 8.4 8.5

0 0 0

Winter Ramo-Bush Sunburst Female 14.12.2004  13-14 4 8.4 8.3 8.3

9.1 9 9.3

Tara Volen Motion Female 20.10.2008 10&Under 4 9 9 9

8.9 9 9.1

Maggie Danley Rising Stars Female 01.01.2009 10&Under 4 9.5 9.5 9.6

9.6 9.4 9.5

Mia Manfer Rising Stars Female 28.02.2012 6&Under 3 9.6 9.5 9.6

9.4 9.5 9.6

Sonya Krimer Rising Stars Female 28.02.2012 6&Under 3 8.6 8.6 8.6

Tumbling



7.5 7.5 7.5

Olivia Corsaro Rising Stars Female 04.05.2011 6&Under 3 9 8.9 8.9

8.2 8.3 8.2

Rosalia Gerardo Rising Stars Female 15.02.2011 6&Under 3 7.3 7.4 7.2

8.3 8.5 8.5

Grace Manfre Rising Stars Female 23.07.2011 6&Under 3 8 8.2 8

8.6 8.5 8.7

Finn Lichtman Rising Stars Male 04.08.2011 8&Under 3 8.2 8.5 8.4

7.6 7.7 7.8

Alexander Krapivin Motion Male 25.01.2009 8&Under 3 9.1 8.9 8.9

8.7 8.8 9

Sachita Gupta Rising Stars Female 27.07.2010  7-8 3 8.1 8 8.3

0 0 0

Charlotte Chen Rising Stars Female 04.11.2010  7-8 3 9 9.1 9.3

9 8.8 8.8

Kayla Williams Rising Stars Female 02.01.2010  7-8 3 8.5 8.7 8.8

8.8 8.9 8.7

Nora Simmonds Rising Stars Female 28.07.2010  7-8 3 8.8 8.9 9

9.3 9 9.4

Madison McKenna Jets Female 17.05.2004  13-14 5 9 9.2 9.4

7.2 7.3 7.4

Ian Kish Westminster Male 3.18.2004  13-14 6 8 8.1 8.3

8.8 8.6 8.7

Ritsika Prakasam Rising Stars Female 15.10.2004  13-14 6 7.8 8 8

8.6 8.6 8.8

Caitlyn Warmkessel Rising Stars Female 05.01.2004  13-14 6 7.6 7.5 7.5

8.7 8.7 8.5

Samantha Senoff Rising Stars Female 16.10.2004  13-14 6 8.4 7.9 8.2

8.6 8.8 8.9

Carly Gundersen Jets Female 21.01.2004  13-14 6 8.2 8.2 8

9.1 8.9 9

Amelia Glynn Indigo Female 12.07.2005  11-12 5 9.5 9.5 9.3

9.2 9 9

Emily McKenna Jets Female 12.09.2005  11-12 5 9.4 9.3 9.3

6.2 6.1 6.5

Lindsay Shreve Motion Female 15.11.2006  11-12 5 8.6 8.8 8.8

6 6.1 5.8

Ashley Brandzel Sunburst Female 06.08.2006  11-12 5 9 9.1 9.3

9 8.7 8.7

Cerys Evans Sunburst Female 17.10.2006  11-12 5 9.4 9.4 9.6

8.3 8.4 8

Grace Danley Rising Stars Female 01.01.2009 8&Under 5 7.4 7.4 7.3

8.7 8.7 9

Taylor Bien-Aime Indigo Female 07.02.2009 8&Under 5 9.3 9 9

8.6 8.5 8.5

Kaitlyn Siksnius Indigo Female 20.06.2007  9-10 5 9.3 9.3 9.2

8.7 8.7 8.6



Korryn Peterson Indigo Female 21.11.2008  9-10 5 9.1 9.2 9.3

8.9 8.8 9

Emma Eisenberg Motion Female 30.05.2007  9-10 5 9.2 9.2 9.2

8.3 8.4 8.7

Evie Argiropoulos Motion Female 10.10.2007  9-10 6 8.8 8.5 8.3

9.2 8.9 9

Alyssa Potorti Westminster Female 14.08.2007  9-10 6 8.4 8.7 8.3

7.8 8.2 8.1

Alexandra Mytnik Rising Stars Female 11.08.2008  9-10 6 9.4 9.5 9.5

9.5 9.2 9.5

Leah Garafalo Rising Stars Female 24.07.2006  11-12 6 8.2 8 8.4

8.6 8.7 8.8

Josephine Kuo Indigo Female 15.03.2006  11-12 6 9 8.7 8.7

9 8.7 8.7

Mackenzie Matter Indigo Female 28.09.2006  11-12 6 7.9 8.1 8.1

9.1 9 9.2

Mia Salas Indigo Female 25.04.2006  11-12 6 8.4 8.4 8.1

8.3 8.5 8.3

Olivia Stecky Indigo Female 23.09.2006  11-12 6 8.3 8.1 8.2

8.9 8.8 8.7

Tara Higgins Indigo Female 28.07.2005  11-12 6 7.8 7.6 7.5

8.6 8.4 8.5

Emily Long Olympika Female 31.07.2006  11-12 6 7.6 7.6 7.6

8.7 8.8 8.7

Arianna Gonzalez Sunburst Female 22.02.2004  13-14 7 8.5 8.6 8.3

8.2 8.4 8.1

First&Last Name Gym M/F DOB AGE-GROUP SY 1 2 3 4

Casey Primiano ETA Female 2001 Junior JR 8.1 8.4 8.2 8.2

Katelyn Reid ETA Female 2002 Junior JR 6.3 5.4 6.3 5.8

Nicole Mytnik Rising Stars Female 19.09.2001 Junior JR 8 8.5 8.2 7.7

Noelle Moser Rising Stars Female 02.04.2001 Junior JR 7.6 7.5 7.4 7.7

Olivia Denery ETA Female 2004 YE 13-14 YE 8.3 8.5 8.4 7.9

Nikki Pawar ETA Female 2003 YE 13-14 YE 7.2 8 7.5   

Matthew Tocci Rising Stars Male 31.05.2006  11-12 10 7.5 7.2 7.8 8.1

Reilly Lichtman Rising Stars Male 12.08.2006  11-12 10

Juliana Perrette Rising Stars Female 22.05.2004  13-14 10 7.8 7.3 7.5 7.5

Vivian Schanely Rising Stars Female 05.10.2005  11-12 10

Paige Loh ETA Female 2003  13-14 10 5.2 5.2 5.2 5.2

Alana Cushing ETA Female 2004  13-14 10

Catalina Pena ETA Female 2003  13-14 10 6.9 6.9 6.8 7.5

Julie Mullins ETA Female 2003 13-14 10

Michelle Sherman ETA Female 2004  13-14 10 7 7.4 7.4 7.2

Julianna Okun ETA Female 2004  13-14 10

Ava Hernando ETA Female 2005  11-12 10 7.6 7.3 7.5 7.4

Logan McCoy ETA Female 2006  11-12 10

Jackie Russo ETA Female 2002 15&Over 10 5.5 5.4 5.4 5.4

Synchro



Alexandra Paredes ETA Female 1998 15&Over 10

Leah Garafalo Rising Stars Female 24.07.2006  11-12 9 0.7 0.8 0.6 0.8

Marlena Gracia Rising Stars Female 11.01.2008 10&Under 9

Ava Dehanes ETA Female 2007 10&Under 9 7.3 8.3 7.5 8

Ashley Sherman ETA Female 2006  11-12 9



5 TOTAL DD FINAL PLACE

20.7 xx 5

24.9 xx 2

25.6 xx 1

21.6 xx 4

22.5 xx 3

22.8 xx 3

21.9 xx 4

20.9 xx 5

23.5 xx 2

24.4 xx 1

20.8 xx 6

17.2 xx 2

21.6 xx 1

11.5 xx 1

24.1 xx 1

22.7 xx 2

21.9 xx 3

24.2 xx 1

20.2 xx 4

23.2 xx 1

16.7 xx 2

14.7 xx 14.7 5

18.6 xx 18.6 3

16.2 xx 16.2 4

23.6 xx 23.6 1

22.2 22.2 2

11 xx 4

13.4 xx 3

22.3 xx 2

23.8 xx 1

2.1 xx 4

22.1 xx 2

21.4 xx 3

22.8 xx 1

24 xx 1

24.3 xx 2

22.4 xx 9

17.6 xx 11

22.2 xx 10

23.4 xx 7

24.2 xx 3

23.2 xx 8

23.9 xx 5

24.1 xx 4



22.2 xx 10

23.6 xx 6

24.4 xx 1

4.2 xx 1

23.5 xx 3

10.6 xx 4

24 xx 1

24 xx 1

22.9 xx 2

23.3 xx 1

22.6 xx 1

22 xx 2

23.9 xx 1

11.1 xx 4

23.2 xx 2

22.4 xx 3

23.6 xx 2

22.1 xx 4

21.9 xx 5

23.7 xx 1

2.1 xx 6

23.5 xx 3

24.3 xx 1

23.2 xx 2

9.2 xx 1

23.4 xx 1

23.8 xx 2

24.4 xx 1

22.9 xx 2

23 xx 1

23.4 xx 2

24.8 xx 1

25.5 xx 1

15.7 xx 15.7 3

24.6 xx 24.6 1

23.5 xx 23.5 2

22.6 xx 22.6 1

22.4 xx 22.4 6

23.5 xx 23.5 3

9.8 9.8 7

23.7 xx 23.7 2

23.4 xx 23.4 4

24.7 xx 24.7 1

23 23 5

22.1 xx

21.6 5.1

19.8 xx

49.14 1

2



23 4.2

20.7 xx

16 4.5

23.3 xx

21 5.1

22.9 xx

21.3 5.2

19.3 xx

21.5 4.2

23.1 xx

21.9 5.1

22.8 xx

21.3 4.5

23.8 xx

23.2 4.2

19.9 xx

21.8 4.2

23.1 xx

21.8 5.3

19.3 xx

18.5 4.2

20.7 xx

19.4 3.8

22.1 xx

22.9 4.3

23.6 xx

22.4 5.3

9 xx

2.1 1

21.5 xx

16.4 5.3

22.6 xx

21.3 5.3

22.2 xx

17.7 5.3

21.6 xx

21.4 5.3

22.8 xx

23 6

0 xx

22.6 4.3

24.9 xx

22 7

23.4 xx

23.4 5.9

4.1 xx

2.1 0.9

48.8 3

52.7 1

7.1 2

26.9 2

53.9 1

12.1 2

43.2 5

51.3 1

48.3 4

51.8 1

49.2 2

43.9 2

49.3 1

42 2

45.9 3

50.2 1

51.2 1

45 3

50.1 1

49.4 1

41.2 4

48.6 2

2

49.4 1



22 xx

21.5 3.7

25.6 xx

22.6 9.1

25.1 xx

1.8 1.5

25.8 xx

22.6 10.5

24.8 xx

21.8 8.3

24.9 xx

21.4 8.5

24.8 xx

21.2 8.9

23.1 xx

19.3 9.8

25.5 xx

21.6 8

25.6 xx

23.2 8.5

24.5 xx

22.4 8.5

25.2 xx

23.3 6.9

24.8 xx

2 1.5

25.1 xx

22.5 8.5

23.4 xx 40.9 2

25.6 xx

22.3 8.5

24.4 xx

18.3 6.2

25 xx

22.1 6.5

24.4 xx

12.7 3.6

24.1 xx

22.6 7.7

22.9 xx

20.9 6.9

23.7 xx

21 7.3

24.9 xx

22.2 7.8

24.5 xx

13.5 6.2
44.2 5

52 5

54.9 2

54.4 3

50.7 6

40.7 8

48.9 7

53.6 4

56.4 1

56.1 1

55.4 2

28.3 3

57.3 1

55.4 2

52.2 3

55.1 4

54.8 2

54.9 1

54.9 3

28.4 4

58.9 1

47.2 1

57.3 2



25.3 xx

21.2 9.7

25.3 xx

22.8 10.5

24.9 xx

21.9 9.6

25.6 xx

23.1 11

24.6 xx

22.1 11.3

xx

9 5.2

5 TOTAL DD FINAL PLACE

25.3 xx

25.3

28.7 xx

28.6

22.4 xx

25.1

21.2 xx

21.5

21.6 xx

20.4

20.4 xx

19.4

24.9 xx

28.4

25.7 xx

28.2

27.9 xx

28.8

28.6 xx

29.4

28.4 xx

28.5

28.2 xx

28.4

25.6 xx

21.9

28.2 xx

28

28.6 xx

25.4

29 xx

28.5

29.2 xx
58.2 1

54 4

57.5 2

47.5 6

56.2 3

56.6 4

58 1

56.9 2

56.7 3

39.8 6

53.36 1

53.9 5

42.7 4

42 5

57.3 1

47.5 3

40 2

50.6 2

59.7 1

58 1

56.4 3

56.2 4

56.2 4



29

29 xx

28.5

28.7 xx

28.3

27.5 xx

28

28.3 xx

27.6

28.2 xx

28.3

28.1 xx

28.2

28.2 xx

28.1

28.4 xx

28.7

28.5 xx

28.6

28 xx

28.4

28.3 xx

28.2

28 xx

27.7

28.4 xx

28

28.5 xx

28.5

27.3 xx

27.5

28.1 xx

28.5

28.5 xx

28.8

25.3 xx

28.3

28.4 xx

28.5

28.1 xx

28.2

28.3 xx

27.9

28 xx

27.9

28.2 xx

27.8

55.9 6

56 2

56.3 4

56.2 5

53.6 7

56.9 2

57.3 1

54.8 1

56.6 3

57 2

55.7 6

56.5 4

56.5 3

57.1 1

56.4 5

56.3 3

57.1 1

56.5 2

56.3 3

55.9 3

57 2

55.5 4

58.2 1

57.5 1



28.2 xx

28.2

28.4 xx

28.2

28.4 xx

27.9

28.5 xx

28.4

28.1 xx

26.5

28.5 xx

28.5

28.6 xx

20

28.9 xx

19.8

28.4 xx

28

28.6 xx

28.1

29 xx

27.9

28.9 xx

28.5

30.2 1.7

30.2 1.6

20.4 0.5

29.6 1.7

39.1 1.5 68.8

29.7 1.7

28.3 xx

28

28.6 xx

28.2

28.4 xx

28.1

28.2 xx

19.7

28.2 xx

28.2

28.1 xx

19.7

28 xx

25.7

29.6 1.7

29.6 1.7

29.5 1.3
58.6 2

53.7 1

59.2 1

56.4 1

47.8 2

56.5 2

47.9 4

56.3 3

56.8 1

1

60.2 1

50 2

57.4 1

56.7 3

56.9 2

48.7 5

56.4 4

48.6 1

54.6 2

57 1

56.3 2

56.9 1

56.4 1

56.6 1



29.1 0.7

29.3 1.2

29.5 1.6

29.2 1.2

28.9 1.2

28.1 xx

27.7

28.3 xx

27.7

28.5 xx

27.9

28.5 xx

28.5

28.2 xx

28.1

28.5 xx

27.9

28.3 xx

28.1

28.3 xx

27.9

27.7 xx

27.7

27.8 xx

27.7

28.1 xx

26.1

29.3 1.3

29.5 1.7

29.4 1.3

27.7 1.7

29.7 1.3

29.7 1.7

28.9 1.7

29.2 1.3

30.2 2.1

30.1 1.6

29.4 1.9

29.5 1.3

31 2.9

31.4 3.2

30.7 2.9

31.1 3.2

29.9 2.2

30.7 2.9

30.8 2.7

30 2.1

62.4 1

61.8 2

60.3 1

58.9 2

58.1 3

57.1

60.6 3

60.8 2

4

59.4 1

55.5 8

58.8 2

1054.2

55.9 6

55.4 9

56.3 2

56.4 1

56.1 4

56.2 3

56 5

55.8 1

55.8 7

58.8 1

58.1 3

58.6 2



30.8 2.7

30 2.1

30.2 2.7

30.3 2.1

29.9 1.7

27.9 1.7

29.3 1.7

29.3 1.8

20.4 0.5

27.5 2.1

28.2 1.9

27.6 1.4

29.8 1.7

29.2 2.2

30.7 2.7

31.3 2.9

31.3 3

30.8 2.7

31 3.2

31.5 2.9

31.8 3.4

32.8 4.4

5 TOTAL DD FINAL PLACE

` 25.7

26.4

27.1

27.6

27.7

28.2

28

28.4

28.5

28.2

28.5

28.7

25.2

0

25

27.4

27

27

28.6

28.7

2835

25.8

52.1 1

62.5 1

64.6 1

62 3

62.1 2

47.9 7

59 1

655.8

57.1

54.7 4

2

56.4 2

56.7 1

55.9 3

48.3 3

57.2 1

52.4 1

54 3

25.2 1

57.2 1

5

58.6 4

62 1

60.5 3



22.5

26.9

24.7

21.9

25.3

24.2

25.2

25.1

23.1

26.9

26.5

24.4

0

27.4

26.6

26

26.4

26.7

27.7

27.5

21.9

24.4

26.1

23.8

26

21.6

25.9

24.5

26.3

24.4

27

28.3

27.2

28

18.8

26.2

17.9

27.4

26.4

28.4

24.7

22.1

26.4

27.3

25.6

27.8

26

57.9 1

53.8 3

48.5 2

53.1 3

44.1 5

53.8 2

46.8 4

55.5 1

51.4 1

47.5 4

50.8 2

50.5 1

49.8 3

54.4 1

49.5 1

54 2

52.4 3

24.4 4

48.2 2

53.4 1

47.2 4

49.4 2

48.3 3

51.6 1



27.6

26.7

27.6

25.4

25.6

27.1

25.4

24.1

27.4

28.2

24.6

26.1

26.4

26.4

24.1

27.3

24.9

25.1

24.6

26.4

22.9

25.5

22.8

26.2

25.4

24.7

5 TOTAL DD FINAL PLACE

8.5 8.4 xx

6.2 6.3 xx

7.7 7.8 xx

7.8 7.8 xx

7.6 7.8 xx

7.2 7.3 xx

7.6 7.8 7.7

xx

8.4 8.4 6.5

xx

5.6 5.4 5.2

xx

7.5 7.7 6.5

xx

7.6 7.5 6.9

xx

8.6 8.7 8.5

xx

5.9 6 5.9

50.1

52.8

1

48.4 7

49 6

50 5

51 3

1

51.4 2

50.7 4

55.6 1

49.5 3

54 2

52.7 2

54.3 1

93.7 1

86.1 2

93.7 1

39.5 5

49.3 4

51 3

55.6 1

53.2 1

53.4 2

37 6



xx

0.7 0.8 0.3

xx

8.7 8.8 5.3

xx

38 2

53.9 1

39.5 5


